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SALE:1:1: 33.72 MOL ACRES - 675 PER ACRE

000047239 Roof Replacement 18,350 05/16/2023

000043570 Remodel 4,280 01/21/2022

HX Base Yr

1245 NW MORRELL DR, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 07 ASB SHNGLE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,741 74.8800 83.87 229,888 1900 1900 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2416

BAS 2,416 100 2,416 131,710

FCP 240 25 60 3,271

FOP 420 30 126 6,869

UEP 200 60 120 6,542

UOP 96 20 19 1,036

3,372 2,741 149,427

BAS= W17 UEP= W12 UOP= N12 W8 S12 E8$ W8 S10 E20 N10$ S10 W20
S58 FOP=  S10 E42N10 W42$ E42 FCP=  E12 N20 W12S20$ N20 W5
N48$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 300

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 33 48 1,584.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,752

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 20 25 500.00 UT 4.50 4.50 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,250

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 2,200

9,502

1 8700 C STATE 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 45.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,500.00 3,500.00 160,020


